EVR-1P22I EVR-3P44
-
80l494/Terminology +me e.
Control Powe 0044g4/#4#., Tip/2/ 2Ra4/144%%4
VOLTAGE /NI/#.E it. TEST/ I / i. RESET /L/ Kl
0-TE(Operating Time)/240/3442/ at# 1484.ii
R.TIE(Auto Reset Tire)/24A41$(tu
$48/Setting instruction i Bil

'
EVR-1P22
[ 9lg4/4 / Dimensions / st [ 88/How to order / 5J#ht
@
� ��
EE[IE
EE
89.5
age Name EVR
30344 4g 02l 7#./lit# ##
Electronic Voltage Relay - -- - - -
1 8 a#/4# Mg it#0#.ff
2 4# it.N Single Phase AC/DC Voltage
voltage Type %sganae
Thee Phase AC Voltage
erk.m.A 22 ' ow.100..300v UV: 70. 240V
Setting Range
44 0 200. 550N UV 140 440
@ + 100..240V AC, 5O/6OHz
Ee 22 100 240V DC
44 200..440V AC, 50/60ltz
RD21-03-005_R2_2023.04 3090-40700-01
[l9Rt/Description / 1310 [LED 5IA]/LED Indication / (ts7
(Green)
Blink UllllU Off
On - Off
On - Blink ILIL Ii
Off On -
Bink III On -
3/!/Normal operation / IE.$ii#t
(Ue > 50%Vn)
EVR-1P22 taos
43lg/Low-voltage / ft.f
(Ue <= 50%Vn)
2M 3
Over-voltage Tripped it .#hff_
g 5a3
Under-voltage Tripped /#.Ii(t
s EVR-3P44 status PWR TRIP I (Green) (Oran
Ng/Low-voltage / ti8.ff Blink UllllU Off (Ue <= 50%Vn) ---
344/@M/Normal operation / IE$iii4
On - OI (Ue> 50%Vn) ---
2it8/34r% On - Blink Mi Ii Over-voltage / Under-voltage ilE /'.IE
47/288 On - Blink ti Unbalance / Phase Loss
2g %4 Off On - Over-voltage Tripped / l.Hi ff ---
#Ng 5a3 Bink I ii On - Under-voltage Tripped / #Iihf
9%3r On - On - Unbalance Tripped
Tripped at L1 Off --- Blink II
8 %3% Tripped at L2 Bink LS Phase Loss Off ---
Tripped at L3 Off --- I Blink ILNIL
---
948 5234 NS Phase Reversal Tripped
$847la
Output contacts
0
f + ± 5d ±@
@
EVR-1P22
EVR-3P44
=7
240
Range
I":"":"100,110,120,
220,230,240 Cl 1) Va (V) 8 lg 164/ Select Nominal Voltage / #ii 8.E
3P44 200,220,380, 400, 415, 440 440
- --
3) @ 0v(%) 24g 1 / Set Over-Voltage threshold / ii#.EE# l 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, O# Off
3) @UV(%) 3lg {43/ Set Under-Voltage threshold / i '#.I i l -5,-10,-15,-20,-25,-30, O# OI
' --
3) @ 01(s) 2/#4g $301 A1 / Set Overtnder-voltage duration A.EE/.EE A R iel 0.2, 1, 3,5,7, 10 10
3) RT(s) 1P22 0.5,1, 5, 10, 20, 30, Off Of ·.% % 81/3 / Set Auto-Reset Time / iii A ih i tt4 isl
I 3P44 5s/ Of Of
@ us(%) 9412/3/Unbalance/ % 5, 10, 15, 0# Off